XVII LEN Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 18. - 19.2.2012
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Disciplina 7 Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
18.02.2012 - 10:55 Rezultati
MRMC 28.87 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 2009
MNE Otvoreno 29.54 DJIKANOVIC D.

MNE - 12 34.39 DJIKANOVIC Danijela

MNE B 32.90 DJIKANOVIC Danijela

MNE - 16 32.10 DJIKANOVIC D.

Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang Prezime iime
B: 1998 i mlade/and younger

SARAR Ema
MARTINCIC Gala
SKORIC Edda
KOCIJAN Neza
DAJKOVIC Dajana
PURIC Nikolina
CUCKOVIC Ana
CUCKOVIC Andela
PRUTHI Flaka
10. KONOPLEVI Klea
11. KOLA Kerolajn
12. CELIKOVSKA Marta
13. STOJANOVSKA Iskra
14. TERZIC Jovana
15. GARGOVIC Ema
16. STANOJEVIC Jovana
17. CVETOJEVIC Jovana
18. LEKA Sara
19. KALAJDZIC Nina
20. POPOVIC Ana
21. ZHDRELLA Melisa
22. DELLI Kejsi
23. PERUDINI Antonela
24. VUJOVIC Jovana
25. PAVLOVIC Dejana
26. ROSANDIC Marija
27. NINKOVIC Marija
28. SHARXHI Enxhi
29. SHEMAJ Tina
30. GJILO Uendi
DSQ DAJKOVIC Nina
DSQ ANTUNOVIC Andela
DNS XHOXHAJ Esli
DNS IVKOVIC Teodora
DNS VLATKOVIC Anastasija

COX®NUAMwWNE

Otvoreno

SARAR Ema
MARKOVIC Milica
JOVIC Ksenija
MARTINCIC Gala
VUJOVIC Ivona
SKORIC Edda
KOCIJAN Neza
DURDEVIC Katarina

NN E

G.R  Ime kluba (krace)

98  Hrvatska
98 Olimpija, LU
98 Hrvatska

99  Olimpija, LU
99 Montenegro
99  Hrvatska

98 Leotar, TR
00 Leotar, TR
99 Scan Col.,PR

99  Wilson, TI
98 TDS - Tirana
00  Akvatik, SK
99  Akvatik, SK

99 Jadran, HN
99 Budva MT, BU
98 Primorac, KO
99 Jadran, HN
00 Wilson, Tl

01 Budva MT, BU
01 Leotar, TR

00 Scan Col.,PR
98 Tirana, TI

00 Primorac, KO
02 Budva MT, BU
99 Jadran, HN
00 Leotar, TR

00 Leotar, TR

99  Wilson, TI
99 Tirana, TI
04  Wilson, Tl

02 Budva MT, BU
02 Jadran, HN
00 Partizani, Tl
98 Leotar, TR
98 Leotar, TR

98  Hrvatska

93  Montenegro
96 Montenegro
98 Olimpija, LU
97  Montenegro
98  Hrvatska

99  Olimpija, LU
93  Montenegro

Vreme Bodova Status VR

30.81 660
3269 552
34.07 488
3410 487
3461 465
34.82 457
3491 453
3527 440
36.39 400
36.54 395
36.65 392
3901 325
39.51 313
39.74 307
39.76 307
39.85 305
40.33 294
4122 275
4165 267
41.93 262
42.04 260
4229 255
42.79 246
43.04 242
4363 232
4433 221
4574 202
46.76 189
49.15 162

1:11.39 53
43.23
48.24
30.81 660
31.20 635
3255 559
3269 552
33.37 519
34.07 488
3410 487
3412 486
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Disciplina 7, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Prezime i ime

ZEQIRI Rita

JANI Reni
DAJKOVIC Dajana
ROGANOVIC Ivana
BURIC Nikolina
CUCKOVIC Ana
CUCKOVIC Andela
PRUTHI Flaka
KONOPLEVI Klea
KOLA Kerolajn
CELIKOVSKA Marta
STOJANOVSKA Iskra
TERZIC Jovana
GARGOVIC Ema
STANOJEVIC Jovana
CVETOJEVIC Jovana
KOCILLARI Eni

LEKA Sara
GRADINAC Jovana
KALAJDZIC Nina
POPOVIC Ana
ZHDRELLA Melisa
DELLI Kejsi

HOXHA Alkida
PERUDINI Antonela
VUJOVIC Jovana
PAVLOVIC Dejana
ROSANDIC Marija
NINKOVIC Marija
SHARXHI Enxhi
TAHO Anja

SHEMAJ Tina

GJILO Uendi
DAJKOVIC Nina
ANTUNOVIC Andela
VLATKOVIC Anastasija
POPOVIC Bozana
XHOXHAJ Esli
IVKOVIC Teodora
XHOXHAJ Aluena

G.R  Ime kluba (krace)

95 Step, PR

94  Partizani, Tl
99  Montenegro
96 Budva MT, BU
99  Hrvatska

98 Leotar, TR
00 Leotar, TR

99 Scan Col.,PR

99  Wilson, TI
98 TDS - Tirana
00  Akvatik, SK
99  Akvatik, SK

99 Jadran, HN
99 Budva MT, BU
98 Primorac, KO
99 Jadran, HN
96 Tirana, TI

00 Wilson, Tl

94  Primorac, KO
01 Budva MT, BU
01 Leotar, TR
00 Scan Col.,PR
98 Tirana, TI

96 Tirana, TI

00  Primorac, KO
02 Budva MT, BU
99 Jadran, HN
00 Leotar, TR
00 Leotar, TR

99  Wilson, TI
97  Wilson, TI
99 Tirana, TI
04  Wilson, TI

02 Budva MT, BU
02 Jadran, HN
98 Leotar, TR

97  Stari Gr, BU
00 Partizani, Tl
98 Leotar, TR

97  Partizani, Tl

Vreme Bodova Status VR

3452 469
3459 466
34.61 465
34.81 457
34.82 457
3491 453
35.27 440
36.39 400
36.54 395
36.65 392
39.01 325
39.51 313
39.74 307
39.76 307
39.85 305
40.33 294
4045 291
41.22 275
41.34 273
41.65 267
4193 262
42.04 260
4229 255
4230 255
4279 246
43.04 242
43.63 232
4433 221
4574 202
46.76 189
48.66 167
49.15 162
1:11.39 53
43.23
48.24
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